3° Divisione F. 2011-2012 - Girone B

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F

Vba Calci

Pallavolo Staffoli
VBC-GV Pontedera
Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce
Pisa Volley Sport
Folgoreilfotoamatore
Pallavolo S.Bartolomeo
GS Elsasport

Acsi Volley
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risultati della 5° giornata

20/01/2012 21:15
Via di Padule, Pisa

19/01/2012 21:15
Via S. Zeno, Pisa

18/01/2012 21:00
Via Belvedere, Lari

20/01/2012 20:00

Via dei Fossi, S. Miniato Basso

19/01/2012 21:00
Via Marconcini, Pontedera

www.pallavolopontedera.it
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Qs PF PS
50000 426 304
46667 404 297
24000 390 311
15000 452 419
18333 404 329
09000 400 406
07273 362 410
03333 310 370
01333 293 412
00667 215 398

Lupi Pallavolo S.Croce

Pallavolo Staffoli

GS BELLARIA VOLLEY F

Pisa Volley Sport

GS Elsasport
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